NEXT STEPS NH
Project Staff Contact List

Management Staff NH DOE 101 Pleasant St,
g Bureau of Special Education | Concord, NH 03301
San_tma Thlbedeau, 271-6693 santina.thibedeau@doe.nh.gov
Project Director
Am'y Aiello, ) 271-1536 amy.aiello@doe.nh.gov
Project Coordinator
Penny Duffy,

271-3843 .duffy@doe.nh.
Grants and Contracts Technician penny.duffy@doe.nh.gov
Am_y Jenks, 271-3842 amy.jenks@doe.nh.gov
Project Consultant
Mary Lane,

271-3740 A doe.nh.
Project Consultant mary.lane@doe.nh.gov
Regional Intermediaries Phone Email

Strafford Learning Center

Heidi W
eidi Wyman 317 Main St. Somersworth, NH 03878

692-4411 x41 hwyman@slc.k12.nh.us

Strafford Learning Center

ill Heath
Jill Hea 317 Main St. Somersworth, NH 03878

692-5967 jheath@slc.k12.nh.us

Monadnock Center for Successful Transition
heila Mah 352-1304 x225 heil ds-nh.
Sheila Mahon 121 Railroad St. Keene, NH X sheila@mds-nh.org

Granite State Independent Living

Peter Darli 410-6591 darli il.

cter barling 163 Manchester St. Suite 3 Concord, NH 0330 pdarling@gsil.org

Granite State Independent Living .

M o'D 11 518-4600 d I l.

aureen oonne 1850 Elm St. Ste 1, Manchester, NH 03104 modonnell@esil.org

Granite State Independent Living .

Marybeth H d 518-4600 h d l.

arybeth Hammona 1 1850 Elm st. Ste 1, Manchester, NH 03104 mhammond@egsil.org
Parent Information Center 54 Suncook Rd, Concord, NH 03301
Kimm Phillips 224-7005 x120 kphillips@picnh.org
Barbara Publicover 224-7005 x114 bpublicover@picnh.org

o 105 State Route 101A Unit 1A Amherst, NH
QED (ELO Trainers)
03301

Kim Carter 589-9517 kcarter@qgedfoundation.org
Elizabeth Cardine 589-9517 ecardineged @gmail.com
IOD at UNH (RENEW Trainers) Institute on Disability at UNH
JoAnne Malloy 228-2084 | 56 Old Suncook Rd. Ste 2 Concord, NH 03301 | JoAnne.Malloy@unh.edu
Kathy Francoeur 862-0318 | 10 West Edge Dr. Ste 101 Durham, NH 03824 | Kathryn.Francoeur@unh.edu
KSC Keene State College
Betsy Street 358-2394 229 Main Street Keene, NH 03435 bstreet@keene.edu
Steve Bigaj 358-2872 229 Main Street Keene, NH 03435 sbigaj@keene.edu




